PISTOLENSCHUTZEN KLOTEN
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27. INT. FLUGHAFEN-
CUP 2010

06. Juni 2010

GLSA und , Bettensee"™ Kloten



27.Flughafen-Cup 2010

Schnellfeuerpistole 60

6/6/2010 11

1. PS Kloten 1 1669
Suter Toni 574
Wirth Marc 560
Tobler Urs 535

2. MSVS 1 1620
Salathé René 551
Bollinger Roger 545
Muff Guido 524

3. MSVS 2 1520
Moretto Silvio 540
Elisch Holger 519
Muller Koni 461

4. MSVZ 1 1501
Greminger Daniel 514
Rener Ruedi 502
Buschor Stephan 485

5. SSG Frauenfeld 1481
Saxer Urs 511
Fahlbusch Michael 510
Wyssmann René 460

6. PS am Etzel 1437
Aldi Claudio 503
Kimin Paul 475
Lang Michael 459

7. Einzel MSVZ 864
Jaffel Karim 453

Sporri Manfred

411
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27.Flughafen-Cup 2010

Freie Pistole 60

6/6/2010

1/2

1.

Standematch 1

Grunder Lukas
Froelich Cornelia
Moraz Oliver

Team Schneesturm

MSVS 1

Roth Franz
Lang Wolfgang
Hofele Axel

Waulich Toni
Muff Guido
Kraus Detlef

PS Kloten 1

MSV BL 1

Roost Christian
Buhler Daniel
Amzai lzeir

Meier Adrian
Schneider Werner
Wiedmer Stefan

SV Betzgenriet

MSVZ 1

MSVZ 2

Hack Peter
Hofele Michaela
Schwarz Frank

Greminger Daniel
Rueger Markus
Buschor Stephan

Rener Ruedi
Sporri Manfred
Niggli Urs

553
535
530

531
519
518

528
518
512

540
521
482

525
520
492

527
508
454

502
493
488

500
476
464

1618

1568

1558

1543

1537

1489

1483

1440



27.Flughafen-Cup 2010

Freie Pistole 60

6/6/2010 2/2

9. PS am Etzel 1 1429
Koller Otto 514
Japello Vito 483
Bantel Gunnar 432

10. PS Kloten 2 1409
Geissler Patrick 503
Neuhaus Alexander 472
Zortea Peter 434

11. Einzel MSVZ 850
Gachter Walter 452
Cadisch Sascha 398

12. Einzel MSV BL 505
Meier Walther 505

13. Einzel MSVS 455
Enderli Thomas 455
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27.Flughafen-Cup 2010

Luftpistole 60

6/6/2010 1/2

1. Team Schneesturm 1694
Roth Franz 567
Hofele Axel 564
Lang Wolfgang 563

2. MSV BL 1 1660
Schneider Werner 563
Meier Adrian 559
Wiedmer Stefan 538

3. MSVZ 1 1650
Buschor Stephan 561
Rueger Markus 552
Schai Sandra 537

4, PS Kloten 1 1643
Amzai lzeir 564
Buhler Daniel 556
Geissler Patrick 523

5. MSVZ 2 1641
Rener Ruedi 555
Greminger Daniel 550
Masucci Sandro 536

6. SV Betzgenriet 1627
Hack Peter 553
Schwarz Frank 541
Hofele Michaela 533

7. SSG Frauenfeld 1623
Fahlbusch Michael 554
Jaffel Karim 538
Wyssmann René 531

8. Einzel MSVZ 1536
Meier Walther 538
Enderli Thomas 506
Sporri Manfred 492



27.Flughafen-Cup 2010

Luftpistole 60

6/6/2010 2/2
9. PS Kloten 2 1535
Neuhaus Alexander 521
Bantel Gunnar 518

Zortea Peter 496
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